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MITTEILUNGSVORLAGE 

  Vorlage-Nr.: M 08/0157 

20 - Amt für Finanzen Datum: 02.04.2008 
Bearb. : Herr Schulz, Ulrich Tel.: 342 öffentlich 

Az. : 202.1/ti  
 
Beratungsfolge Sitzungstermin

 
Hauptausschuss 21.04.2008

 
 
Entwicklung des Gewerbesteuersolls 
 
 

2007  +/- 2008  +/-

Jahresanf. B. 43.099 44.439
Januar 45.150 2.051 50.135 5.696
Februar 47.078 1.928 50.374 239
März 44.990 -2.088 49.858 -516
April 46.126 1.136
Mai 51.669 5.543
Juni 56.584 4.915
Juli 52.572 -4.012
August 56.764 4.192
September 59.081 2.317
Oktober 59.821 740
November 58.718 1.103
Dezember 59.580 862

HH-Ansatz 58.500 55.000
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


